
City of Portland 

Ecoroof Resource List February 2016

Company Website Contact Phone Email Product Name Type

Architects

Ankrom Moisan Architects www.amaa.com (503) 245-7100

Aron Faegre and Associates www.faegre.org Aron Faegre (503) 222-2546 faegre@earthlink.net

Carleton Hart Architecture, P.C. www.carletonhart.com Bill Hart (503) 206-3180 bill.hart@carletonhart.com

Erez Russo Architect P.C. www.erezrussoarchitect.com Erez Russo (503) 528-9711 erez@erezrussoarchitect.com

Ernest R. Munch, Architect, LLC www.ermunch.com Corey Omey (503) 224-1282 corey.omey@ermunch.com

GBD Architects, LLC www.gbdarchitects.com David Posada (503) 224-9656 davidp@gbdarchitects.com

Leeb Architects, LLC www.leebarc.com Robert Leeb (503) 228-2840 robert@leebarc.com

LRS Architects Inc. www.lrsarchitects.com Amy Hjelte (503) 221-1121 ahjelte@lrsarchitects.com

MWA Architects www.mwaarchitects.com Jean von Bargen Root (503) 973-5151 jvonbargen@mwaarchitects.com

Richard Brown Architects, AIA www.rbarch.com Richard Brown (503) 223-4957 brown@rbarch.com

Thomas Hacker Architects Inc. www.thomashacker.com Nick Hodges (503) 227-1254 nick@thomashacker.com

TVA Architects, Inc. www.tvaarchitects.com (503) 220-0668 info@tvaarchitects.com

Zimmer Gunsul Frasca Architects LLP www.zgf.com Trent Thelan (503) 863-2369 trent.thelan@zgf.com

Consultants

Professional Roof Consultants, Inc www.professionalroofconsultants.com Steven McBride (503) 280-8759

Greenroof 360 www.greenroof360.com Brian Mosely (503) 893-8680 brian@greenroof360.com

Design / Build

Architek www.architek.com Ron P. Schwenger (888) 317-5585 ron@architek.com

Ecotone Environmental www.ecotonedesignbuild.com Dan Edwards (503) 278-2536 daniel@ecotonedesignbuild.com

Herrera www.herrerainc.com Jason King (503) 481-7826 jking@herrerainc.com

Rana Creek Living Architecture www.ranacreek.com Jeff Condit (831) 659-3820 jcondit@ranacreek.com

Roofmeadow www.roofmeadow.com Charlie Miller (215) 247-8784

Solarca Architecture & Engineering Inc. www.solarc-ae.net (503) 223-5253

Solterra Systems www.solterrasystems.com Brian Heather (206) 778-8727 brian@solterrasystems.com

Edge Restraint Product Name Type

Permaloc www.permaloc.com Robert Kimball (800) 356-9660 rob.kimball@permaloc.com GeoEdge Edging

Green Roof Solutions www.greenroofsolutions.com Brian Barry (847) 297-7936 bbarry@greenroofsolutions.com GRS Edge Restraint Edging

Green Roof Systems Product Name Type

American Hydrotech, Inc www.hydrotechusa.com Charles Cronenweth (310) 577-6125 ccronenweth@hydrotechusa.com Garden Roof Assemby Mult

Bain and Associates www.bainassociatesinc.com John Hermann (503) 452-0788 john@bainassociatesinc.com Siplast

Carlisle SynTec www.carlislesyntec.com Kelly Bryant (425) 508-3903 kelly.bryant@coastalspecifiedproducts.com

Columbia Green Technologies www.columbiagreenroof.com Kevin Bower (503) 327-8723 kevinb@columbia-green.com Multiple / Tray

Diadem www.diademroof.com/ Gabor Vargas (503) 894-5187 gabe.greenroof@gmail.com Diadem

Green Roof Solutions www.greenroofsolutions.com Brian Barry (847) 297-7936 bbarry@greenroofsolutions.com Green Roof Assemblies Tray

Greenfeathers www.greenfeathers.info Naomi Morgan (503) 207-0269 naomi@greenfeathers.info Live Roof Hybrid

Sempergreen www.sempergreen.com Dick Bernauer (540) 399-5055 office@sempergreen.com Sempergreen Mat

Tournesol Siteworks www.tournesolsiteworks.com John Denman (510) 770-1469 jdenman@tournesolsiteworks.com Green Roof Tray Tray

Tremco www.tremcoinc.com
Elizabeth Hart

Scott Martin

(404) 725-1602

(503) 701-4788

ehart@tremcoinc.com

smartin@tremcoinc.com
Tremco

GreenGrid www.greengridroofs.com Kevin Broom (206) 521-7607 kevin.broom@westonsolutions.com GreenGrid Tray

Xero Flor www.xeroflora.com (828) 242-1079 Xero Flor Mat

ZinCo USA Inc. www.zinco-usa.com Ron P. Schwenger (604) 861-9446 ron@architek.com ZinCo/FloraDrain build-up

NOTE:  This is not a complete list and does not constitute a recommendation by the City of Portland. 

If you would like to be on this list, call the Portland Ecoroof Program at 503-823-7863 to submit your contact information and specifics about your involvement with ecoroofs.  

steven.mcbride@professionalroofconsultants.com
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General Contractors

Orange, LLC www.orange-pdx.com Jake Gunderson (503) 314-3258 jake@orange-pdx.com

Irrigation Companies

Ewing www.ewing1.com Cory Kalteich (971) 258-8468 ckalteich@ewing1.com

Irrigation Water Technologies America, Inc www.kisssusa.com Dustin Moon (970) 901-7142 dusmoon@gmail.com

Landscape Architects

2.ink Studio www.2inkstudio.com Melinda Graham (503) 546-4645 mgraham@2inkstudio.com

Ceccacci Associates Edward Ceccacci (503) 241-3792 edceccacci@msn.com

Greenworks, P.C. www.greenworkspc.com Mike Faha (503) 222-5612 mikef@greenworkspc.com

Gretchen Vadnais Landscape Architects, LLC www.gvla.net Kathleen Baughman (503) 646-3517 kathleen@gvla.net 

Koch Landscape Architecture www.kochla.com Steven Koch (503) 286-7175 steven@kochla.com

Lando and Associates Landscape 

Architecture
www.lando-landscapearchitecture.com Pat Lando (503) 233-6600 pat@lando-landscapearchitecture.com

Lango Hansen Landscape Architects www.langohansen.com Kurt Lango (503) 295-2437 kurt@langohansen.com

Lankford Designs www.lankforddesignsllc.com Kerry Lankford (503) 313-8015 kerry.lankford@gmail.com

Macdonald Environmental Planning www.mep-pc.com Laurel Macdonald (503) 224-1225 lmacdonald@mep-pc.com

Marianne Zarkin, Landscape Architect www.mz-la.com Marianne Zarkin (503) 802-0031 mzarkin@gmail.com

Mayer/Reed www.mayerreed.com Chris Ingalls (503) 223-5953 cingalss@mayerreed.com

Murase Associates www.murase.com Scott Murase (503) 242-1477 smurase@murase.com

Shapiro Didway Landscape Architecture www.shapirodidway.com Steve Shapiro (503) 232-0520 steve@shapiro-la.com

Walker Macy www.walkermacy.com Paul Dickow (503) 228-3122 pdickow@walkermacy.com

Zimmer Gunsul Frasca Architects LLP www.zgf.com Trent Thelan (503) 863-2369 trent.thelan@zgf.com

Landscape Contractors

Dennis' Seven Dees www.dennis7dees.com Justin Parker (503) 777-7777 justinp@dennis7dees.com

Earthworks Hydroseeding, LLC www.ewhydro.com Bob Kacalek (503) 263-5484 bob@ewhydro.com 

Green Seasons Turf and Tree Inc. Theron Nebeker (503) 263-4567 greenseasons@canby.com

Island Landscape Company www.islandlandscape.net Rudy Trujillo (503) 289-6010 info@islandlandscape.net

Teufel Nursery, Inc. www.teufel.com Ron Putz (503) 646-1111 x1457ronp@teufel.com

Vaughn Environmental Inc www.vaughnenvironmental.com Raegan Vaughn (971) 732-6546 raegan@vaughnenvironmental.com

Plant Material Providers

Blooming Nursery, Inc. www.bloomingnursery.com Naomi Morgan (800) 257-0719 naomi@greenfeathers.info

Etera www.etera.com David Gilmore (360) 661-2767 davidgilmore@etera.com

Heritage Seedlings, Inc www.heritageseedlings.com Eric Hammond (503) 585-9835 ehammond@heritageseedlings.com

Koenig & Associates, inc www.koenigplants.com Sharon Mainzer (503) 282-3183 sharon@koenigplants.com

Little Prince of Oregon Nursery www.littleprinceoforegon.com Ryan Seely (503) 678-5687 ryan@littleprincenursery.com

Northwest Horticulture www.northwesthort.com Peggy Shaw (800) 753-8372 peggyshaw@northwesthort.com

Squaw Mountain Gardens www.smgsucculents.com Don Mylin (503) 637-3585 sales@smgsucculents.com

SunMark Environmental Services, LLC www.sunmarkenvironmental.com Robin Cook (503) 241-7333 rcook@sunmarkenvironmental.com

T & L Nursery www.TandLnursery.com Bruce (425) 885-5050 Bruce@TandLNursery.com

Wild Ginger Farm www.wildgingerfarm.com (503) 632-2338 info@wildgingerfarm.com

Soil Providers

Phillips Soil Products www.phillipssoil.com Wade Pruett (503) 266-4700 wade@phillipssoil.com

Pro-Gro Mixes www.pro-gromixes.com Dave Andrews (503) 682-3500

Soil Builders www.soilbuildersinc.com David Cox (360) 921-7256 MightyMicrobeMulch@inbox.com

SunMark Environmental Services, LLC www.sunmarkenvironmental.com Robin Cook (503) 241-7333 rcook@sunmarkenvironmental.com

Swanson Bark www.swansonbark.com Larry Price (360) 414-9663 larry@swansonbark.com
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Roofing Companies 

All About Roofs www.allaboutroofsllc.com (503) 538-5066 allaboutroofsllc@yahoo.com

Anderson Roofing Co., Inc. www.andersonroofing.net Doug Christie (503) 294-0202 Anderson.roofing@comcast.net

Bob Carlson, Inc. www.bobcarlsonroofing.com Tony Freas (503) 640-3623 tfreas@bobcarlsonroofing.com 

CentiMark Roofing Systems www.centimark.com Michael Mecham (503) 535-2555 michael.mecham@centimark.com

Columbia Roofing www.reroofnow.com Mark Carpenter (503) 684-9123 mark@reroofnow.com

Look Sharp Landscaping www.looksharplandscape.com Chris Jacobs (503) 793-0981 chris@looksharplandscape.com

McDonald and Wetle, Inc. www.mcdonaldwetle.com Mark Hamiliton (503) 667-0175 markh@mcdonaldwetle.com

Sika Sarnafil www.sarnafilus.com Terry Wyatt (503) 459-9181 oneplyone@yahoo.com

Snyder Roofing www.snyderroofing.com Devri Pieratt (503) 620-5252 dpieratt@snyderroofing.com

Solterra Systems www.solterrasystems.com Brian Heather (206) 778-8727 brian@solterrasystems.com

Washington Roofing Company www.washingtonroofing.com Eric Wolff (503) 472-7663 eric@onlinemac.com

Structural Engineers

Beyaz & Patel, Inc. www.beyazpatel.com Yogesh Patel (503) 331-2606 ypatel@beyazpatel.com

Cascade Design Professionals, Inc. www.cascadedesign.net Paul Kluvers (503) 652-9090 paulk@cascadedesign.net

Equilibrium Engineers LLC www.equilibriumllc.com Ed Quesenberry (503) 636-8388 edq@equilibriumllc.com

KPFF Enginners www.kpff.com Jerry Abdie (503) 227-3251 info-pdx@kpff.com

Miller Consulting Engineers www.millerengrs.com Ronald Vandehey (503) 246-1250 ron@millerengrs.com


